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Academic Calendar 2021-2022  

MBA 

Day Date Event 

Saturday - 

Sunday 
July 3 – July 4, 2021 

Corporate Induction: Interaction with leading 

Luminaries from the corporate world. 

Monday July 5, 2021 
Common Online Induction Programme of  

Symbiosis International (Deemed University) 

Tuesday July 6 ,2021 SIBM-B Know Your Institute (KYI)  

Wednesday July 7, 2021 

Commencement of Semester I classes for 

MBA, MBA (QF), MBA (BA) and Semester III for 

MBA and MBA (FMB&E)  

Thursday and 

Friday 

July 8 and 9, 2021 

(3.30pm – 4.30pm) 

Yoga Session by Symbiosis Centre of Yoga 

(SCY)  

Saturday July 10, 2021 
Samavesh: Interaction with the Alumni of 

SIBM-B 

Saturday July 31, 2021 Utopia 

Sunday August 15, 2021 Independence Day Flag-Hoisting Ceremony 

Tuesday August 31, 2021 Uthaan  

  
Alchemy (Management Conclave) and 

Samaagam (Alumni Meet)  

Friday October 29, 2021 End of Semester I: MBA, MBA (QF), MBA (BA),  
End of Semester III: MBA, MBA (FMB&E)  

Monday - 
Thursday  

November 08- 

November 25, 2021 

End Semester Exam Semester I: MBA, MBA 
(QF), MBA (BA),  Semester III: MBA, MBA 
(FMB&E) 

Monday November 29, 2021 
Commencement of Semester II classes for MBA, 
MBA (QF), MBA (BA) and Semester IV classes 
for MBA and MBA (FMB&E)  

Saturday January 22, 2022 Revelation – The Management Fest 
Wednesday January 26, 2022 Republic Day Flag-Hoisting Ceremony 

Saturday February 19, 2022 TEDx  
Saturday March 19, 2022 Management Day 

Friday March 25, 2022 
End of Semester II: MBA, MBA (QF) and MBA 
(BA), End of Semester IV: MBA and MBA 
(FMB&E)  

Sunday - 
Wednesday 

March 27 – April 13, 
2022  

End Semester Exam: MBA, MBA (QF), MBA 
(BA), MBA - Semester IV and MBA (FMB&E) – 
Semester IV  

 
Note: The dates mentioned in the Academic Calendar are Tentative and are subject 
to change as the situation evolves. 


